
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

Frewitt Fabrique de Machines SA 
Route du Coteau 7 
CH-1763 Granges-Paccot 

for the scope 

Development, production, process engineering and sales of 
machinery, equipment and solutions for the pharmaceutical, 
chemical, food, cosmetics, battery and energy industries 

successfully applies a quality and environmental management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 

 
ISO 9001 ISO 14001 

 
Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

02-103-118 
15.10.2002 
10.10.2023 
15.10.2023 
14.10.2026 

02-103-523 
15.10.2002 
10.10.2023 
15.10.2023 
14.10.2026 

 

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 11.10.2023 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.  




